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1 | 2(F | 3(F | 4(F | 5{F | 6{F | 7{F | 8{F | ofF |10{F [11{F | 12(F
= IRERFE O 7:10 | 815 [ 9:00 | 10:15 | 11:20 | 12:25 | 13:50 | 15:40 | 16:45 | 18:55 | 19:55 | 21:05
EARE 7:11 | 816 [ 9:01 | 10:16 | 11:21 | 12:26 | 13:51 | 15:41 | 16:46 | 18:56 | 19:56 | 21:06
EBF 7:13 | 818 | 9:03 | 10:18 | 11:23 | 12:28 | 13:53 | 15:43 | 16:48 | 18:58 | 19:58 | 21:08
LB EERDEEREE 7:17 | 822 | 9:07 | 10:22 | 11:27 | 12:32 | 13:57 | 15:47 | 16:52 | 19:02 | 20:02 | 21:12
TRGIAER 7:19 | 824 [ 9:09 | 10:24 | 11:29 | 12:34 | 13:59 | 15:49 | 16:54 | 19:04 | 20:04 | 21:14
14 P gt A 7:21 | 826 | 9:11 | 10:26 | 11:31 [ 12:36 | 14:01 | 15:51 | 16:56 | 19:06 | 20:06 | 21:16
BRHERUtE SZ—ADO| 7:24 | 8:29 | 9:14 [ 10:29 | 11:34 | 12:39 | 14:04 | 15:54 | 16:59 | 19:09 | 20:09 | 21:19
HEARE 7:25 | 8:30 [ 9:15 | 10:30 | 11:35 | 12:40 | 14:05 | 15:55 | 17:00 | 19:10 | 20:10 | 21:20
JIFH 7:25 | 8:30 | 9:15 | 10:30 | 11:35 | 12:40 | 14:05 | 15:55 | 17:00 | 19:10 | 20:10 | 21:20
PN 7:27 | 832 | 9:17 | 10:32 | 11:37 | 12:42 | 14:07 | 15:57 | 17:02 | 19:12 | 20:12 | 21:22
AERE 7:28 | 8:33 | 9:18 | 10:33 | 11:38 | 12:43 | 14:08 | 15:58 | 17:03 | 19:13 | 20:13 | 21:23
BHENtE I— 7:29 | 834 | 9:19 | 10:34 | 11:39 | 12:44 | 14:09 | 15:59 | 17:04 | 19:14 | 20:14 | 21:24
AL 7:29 | 8:34 | 9:19 | 10:34 | 11:39 | 12:44 | 14:09 | 15:59 | 17:04 | 19:14 | 20:14 | 21:24
LEN 7:31 | 8:36 | 9:21 | 10:36 | 11:41 | 12:46 | 14:11 | 16:01 | 17:06 | 19:16 | 20:16 | 21:26
RABMREZ L 2— 7:32 | 837 [ 9:22 | 10:37 | 11:42 | 12:47 | 14:12 | 16:02 | 17:07 [ 19:17 | 20:17 | 21:27
RIF 7:33 | 8:38 | 9:23 | 10:38 | 11:43 | 12:48 | 14:13 | 16:03 | 17:08 | 19:18 | 20:18 | 21:28
B 7:36 | 841 [ iF 1 i | 12:51 | 1416 | Ab i 1921 | b 1k
B 3T A S AR A 7:41 | 8:46 12:56 | 14:21 19:26
&N 7:43 | 8:48 12:58 | 14:23 19:28
HAERAD 7:45 | 850 13:00 | 14:25 19:30
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18 | 2% | 3{F | 4{¥ | 5{F | 6{F | 7{F | 8{F | ofF [10{F |[11{F
AT O 8:05 | 9:15 13:25 | 14:45 17:55 | 18:50 | 19:48
HAERAD 8:06 | 9:16 13:26 | 14:46 17:56 | 18:51 | 19:49
&N 8:08 | 9:18 13:28 | 14:48 17:58 | 18:53 | 19:51
BT A ST 8:10 | 9:20 13:30 | 14:50 18:00 | 18:55 | 19:53
LREH 6:25 | 7:35 | 815 | 9:25 | 10:42 | 13:35 | 14:55 | 16:05 | 18:05 | 19:00 | 19:58
RIF 6:28 | 7:38 | 8:18 | 9:28 | 10:45 | 13:38 | 14:58 | 16:08 | 18:08 | 19:03 | 20:01
RAMREZ L 2— 6:29 | 7:39 | 819 | 9:29 | 10:46 | 13:39 | 14:59 | 16:09 | 18:09 | 19:04 | 20:02
WS 6:31 | 7:41 | 821 | 9:31 | 10:48 [ 13:41 | 15:01 | 16:11 | 18:11 | 19:06 | 20:04
BT 6:32 | 7:42 | 8:22 | 9:32 | 10:49 | 13:42 | 15:02 | 16:12 | 18:12 | 19:07 | 20:05
BHENEVI— 6:32 | 7:42 | 8:22 | 9:32 [ 10:49 | 13:42 | 15:02 | 16:12 | 18:12 | 19:07 | 20:05
AERD 6:33 | 7:43 | 8:23 | 9:33 [ 10:50 | 13:43 | 15:03 | 16:13 | 18:13 | 19:08 | 20:06
XBE 6:35 | 7:45 | 8:25 | 9:35 | 10:52 | 13:45 | 15:05 | 16:15 | 18:15 | 19:10 | 20:08
JIFH 6:36 | 7:46 | 8:26 | 9:36 | 10:53 | 13:46 | 15:06 | 16:16 | 18:16 | 19:11 | 20:09
HANRE 6:37 | 7:47 | 827 | 9:37 | 10:54 | 13:47 | 15:07 | 16:17 | 18:17 | 19:12 | 20:10
B&EtEBILtE 2—ADO]| 6:39 [ 7:49 | 829 | 9:39 | 10:56 | 13:49 | 15:09 | 16:19 | 18:19 [ 19:14 | 20:12
G Tk kan: 0] 6:42 | 7:52 | 8:32 | 9:42 | 10:59 | 13:52 | 15:12 | 16:22 | 18:22 | 19:17 | 20:15
TRETHEmE 6:44 | 7:54 | 8:34 | 9:44 [ 11:01 | 13:54 | 15:14 | 16:24 | 18:24 | 19:19 | 20:17
LB LERDAEREE 6:46 | 7:56 | 8:36 | 9:46 [ 11:03 | 13:56 | 15:16 | 16:26 | 18:26 | 19:21 | 20:19
EF 6:48 | 7:58 | 8:38 | 9:48 | 11:05 | 13:58 | 15:18 | 16:28 | 18:28 | 19:23 | 20:21
FEARE 6:50 | 8:00 | 8:40 [ 9:50 | 11:07 | 14:00 | 15:20 | 16:30 | 18:30 | 19:25 | 20:23
= RERFE O & & & & & & & & & & &




